PATENT ASSIGNMENT

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:		NEW ASSIGNMENT		
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:		Change in Country of Incorporation		
CONVEYING PARTY	DATA			
		Name	Execution Date	
Himalaya Global Hol	dings Ltd.		01/14/2010	
RECEIVING PARTY I	ATA			
Name:	ne: Himalaya Global Holdings Ltd.			
Street Address:	DIFC, The Gate, Level 12			
Internal Address:	Suite 27, P.O. Box 506807			
City:	Dubai			
State/Country:	UNITED ARAB EM	UNITED ARAB EMIRATES.		
Property Type		Number 7943181		
CORRESPONDENCE	E DATA			
Fax Number:	(702) 442 222			
	(703)413-2220	0		
	be sent via US Mail w	when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.		
<i>Correspondence will</i> Phone:	<i>be sent via US Mail v</i> (703) 413-300	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00		
<i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email:	<i>be sent via US Mail v</i> (703) 413-300 khudson@obl	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 on.com		
<i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name	<i>be sent via US Mail w</i> (703) 413-300 khudson@oble : Oblon, Spivak	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 on.com x, et al.		
<i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email:	<i>be sent via US Mail v</i> (703) 413-300 khudson@oble : Oblon, Spivak 1940 Duke Str	<i>when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.</i> 00 on.com x, et al.		
<i>Correspondence will a</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1:	be sent via US Mail w (703) 413-300 khudson@oble : Oblon, Spivak 1940 Duke Str Alexandria, VI	when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 00 on.com a, et al. reet		
<i>Correspondence will</i> Phone: Email: Correspondent Name Address Line 1: Address Line 4:	be sent via US Mail w (703) 413-300 khudson@oble Oblon, Spivak 1940 Duke Str Alexandria, VI	when the fax attempt is unsuccessful. 00 on.com c, et al. reet IRGINIA 22314		

HIMALAYA GLOBAL HOLDINGS LTD. Bangalore • Dubat • Grand Cayman • Houston • Jersey • Johannesburg • Riga • Singapore



TO WHOMSOEVER IT MAY CONCERN

We, HIMALAYA GLOBAL HOLDINGS LTD., (formerly known as MMI Corporation), as a Company with Limited liability under Companies (Cayman) Law, having its office at Elizabethan Square, Block B, P O Box 1162, Grand Cayman KY1-1102, Cayman Islands, British West Indies, and subsequently continued as a Company Limited by Shares under the Companies Law, Dubai International Financial Centre (DIFC) and now having its registered office at DIFC, The Gate, Level 12, Suite 27, PO Box 506807, Dubai, UAE.

For HIM

LAYA

UTHORISED

GLOBAL HOLDINGS LTD.

SIGNATORY

NAME: JAYASHREE ULLAL TITLE : AUTHORISED SIGNATORY

PLACE: BANGALORE, INDIA

DATE : 30.03.2010

Certificate of Continuation

The Registrar of Companies of the Dubai International Financial Centre hereby certifies that

Himalaya Global Holdings Ltd.

Registered Number 0895

was continued as a Company Limited by Shares under the Companies Law, DIFC Law No. 2 of 2009, having been initially registered in Cayman Islands as a Company with Limited Liability under Companies (Cayman) Law CAP.₂₂ as 'Connemera Corporation' on 6th of January 1987, having changed its name to 'Meraj Manal Interests' on 16th of November 1990 and subsequently changing its name to 'MMI Corporation' on 17th of September 1998 and subsequently changing its name to 'Himalaya Global Holdings Ltd.' on 4th of October 2006. The transfer of the Company to Dubal International Financial Centre as 'Himalaya Global Holdings Ltd.' was registered on the date set forth below

Issued by the Registrar of Companies on 14th January 2010

RECORDED: 07/06/2011



nternational inancial

